
OFFICE OF THE 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION TANDO ALLAHYAR 
 

        NO.TC/NIT/     686                 / OF 2010 

        TANDO ALLAHYAR: 12-08-2010   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
  Sealed Tenders on B-I / B-II form are invited from the interested Individuals / Suppliers / 

Contractors for the following works:- 
 

S.# NAME OF WORK ESTT: COST 

IN MILL: 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

2%  

TENDER 

FEE 

TIME 

ALLOWED 

FOR COMP: 

OF WORK 

1 Construction Of Surface Drains 

Type A& B I/C Street Pavement 

For Rural Drainage Scheme And 

C.C.Block Zafarabad 

 

1.00 0.020 2000/- 6 Months 

2 Construction Of Disposal Works,  

Pump House, Compound Wall 

Rural Drainage Scheme And C.C 

Block Zafarabad District Tando 

Allahyar 

0.90 0.018 2000/- 6 Months 

3 Construction Of Surface Drains 

Type A& B I/C Street Pavement  

For Zone –E ( Soomra Colony ) 

Urban Drainage Scheme Tando 

Allahyar Ph-II 

 

1.00 0.020 2000/- 6 Months 

 

The blank tender forms can be had from the office of the undersigned upto-30-08-2010 @ 2.00 P.M 

during office hours on payment of tender fee specified against each component. The tender will be received 

back on 31-08-2010 upto12.00 Noon and will be opened by the undersigned on same date @ 2.00 P.M in the 

presence of bidders or their authorized representative. 

 

1. In case the tenders are cancelled/rejected or not responded the next date of issue & opening will be –

06-09-2010- till 12.00 P.M. & opening  will be on same date  @ 2.00 P.M.. 
 

2. 2% Earnest Money in shape of Call Deposit must accompany with the application in the name of 

Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering Division, TANDO ALLAHYAR 
3.    The tender documents will be issued only to bidders or their authorized agents. 

4.    Conditional / Telegraphic bids shall not be entertained. 

5.    The work will be executed as per P.W.D Specifications. 

6. The valid registration of Pakistan Engineering Council is required for the work having cost more 

than2.500 Million. 

7. Any or all bids can be rejected in accordance with the relevant PPRA Rules. 

  

 

  
( RASHEED.A.SOOMRO ) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

TANDOALLAHYAR 

 C.C. to:- 
- The Director (CB), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority P&D Department Govt. 

of Sindh, Barrack No.8, Sindh Secretariat, - 4/A, Court Road, Karachi for information & 

wide publicity. 

- The Chief Engineer, Public Health Engg: Department, Govt of Sindh, Hyderabad for his 

kind information 

- The Managing Director, Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Karachi for his 

kind information. 

- The Superintending Engineer, Public Health Engg: Circle, Mirpurkhas for information. 
- The Assistant Engineers, Under Public Health Engg: Division Tando Allahyar for  

information. 

- Copy to Notice Board / Drawing Branch. 

 

   

 

   
( RASHEED.A.SOOMRO ) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

TANDOALLAHYAR 


